2026 **FEE SCHEDULE**

Year Level	Annual Tuition Fee
Preparatory - Year 2	\$28,060
Years 3 - 6	\$30,280
Years 7 - 8	\$36,540
Years 9 - 12	\$39,810

Annual Building Levy

1 Child = \$3,120

2+ Children = \$4,070

(The Building Levy is a compulsory charge and therefore not tax deductible.)

Family Discounts

2nd Child = 7.5%

3rd Child = 15%

4th Child = 25%

IT Levy

An annual levy will be charged to students entering in the below year levels to cover the costs of the School-managed device program.

Year Level	IT Levy
Years 4 - 6	\$650
Years 7 and 10	\$750
Years 8 and 11	\$750

Camp Levy

Compulsory year level camp levies are listed below. Optional camps/tours are billed separately, and costs will be advised.

Year Level	Camp Levy
Year 5	\$490
Year 6	\$740
Year 7	\$850
Year 8	\$950
Year 9	\$1,200

Program Fees

The Fee Schedule for Program activities will be issued by the respective Department and available on MyLoreto.

Enquiries: Business Office Telephone: 03 8290 7504

Email: <u>familyfees@loretotoorak.vic.edu.au</u>